

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3509 OF 2004

M/S RANE APPARELS Appellant (s)

VERSUS

EXPORTS CREDIT GUARANTEE CORP.,INDIA LTD Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 28/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr.C.S.Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As agreed between the counsel for the parties, list this  
th  
matter on 18 August, 2009.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

( Indu Satija)  
Court Master