

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3509 OF 2004

M/S RANE APPARELS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

EXPORTS CREDIT GUARANTEE CORP.,INDIA LTD

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 13/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Mrinalini Oinam, Adv.  
Ms. Vernika Tomar, Adv.  
Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the  
appellant, not to be taken up tomorrow.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master